
1391 Martine Avenue, Scotch Plains, NJ 07076
www.jccnj.org  •  908-889-8800

American Red Cross 
Lifeguard Training 

ARC Lifeguard Training - Blended Learning
(Must register with Red Cross for Blended Learning)
Price: $375, Member Price: $325 (after pre-test)

March
Thursday, March 5 • 7:00 - 8:00 p.m. (pretest)
Tuesday, March 10 • 6:00 - 10:00 p.m.
Thursday, March 12 • 6:00 - 10:00 p.m.
Tuesday, March 17 • 6:00 - 10:00 p.m.
Thursday, March 19 • 6:00 - 10:00 p.m.
Tuesday, March 24 • 6:00 - 10:00 p.m. (fi nal exam)

March/April
Tuesday, March 31 • 7:00 - 8:00 p.m. (pretest)
Sunday, April 5 • 11:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Monday, April 6 • 3:00 - 10:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 7 • 3:00 - 10:00 p.m. (fi nal exam)

May/June
Wednesday, May 13 • 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. (pretest)
Wednesday, May 20 • 6:00 - 9:00 p.m.
Sunday, May 24  • 11:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Wednesday, May 27  • 6:00 - 9:00 p.m.
Sunday, May 31 • 11:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Wednesday, June 3 • 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. (fi nal exam)

May/June
Saturday, May 30 • 12:00 - 1:00 p.m. (pretest)
Saturday, June 6 • 8:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Saturday, June 13 • 8:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Saturday, June 20 • 8:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Saturday, June 27 • 8:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. (fi nal exam)

ARC Water Safety Instructor (WSI) 
Course (minimum age 16)
Price: $375, Member Price: $325

April
Sunday, April 5 • 12:00 - 4:00 p.m.
Monday, April 6 • 6:00 - 10:00 p.m.
Monday, April 13 • 6:00 - 10:00 p.m.
Sunday, April 19 • 12:00 - 4:00 p.m.
Monday, April 20 • 6:00 - 10:00 p.m.
Wednesday, April 22 • 6:00 - 10:00 p.m. (fi nal exam)

June
Sunday, June 7 • 9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, June 9 • 6:00 - 10:00 p.m.
Sunday, June 14 • 9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, June 16 • 6:00 - 10:00 p.m.
Sunday, June 21 • 9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 23 • 6:00 - 10:00 p.m. (fi nal exam)

March - June 2020

ARC Lifeguard Training - 
Traditional In-Person Full Course
Price: $375, Member Price: $325

May/June
Thursday, May 28 • 7:00 - 8:00 p.m. (pretest) 
Tuesday, June 2 • 6:00 - 10:00 p.m.
Thursday, June 4 • 6:00 - 10:00 p.m.
Tuesday, June 9 • 6:00 - 10:00 p.m.
Thursday, June 11 • 6:00 - 10:00 p.m.
Thursday, June 18 • 6:00 - 10:00 p.m.
Tuesday, June 23 • 6:00 - 10:00 p.m.
Thursday, June 25 • 6:00 - 10:00 p.m. (fi nal)
 

ARC Lifeguard Re-Certifi cation Class 
Price: $275, Member Price: $250

March
Sunday, March 1 • 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
Monday, March 2 • 7:00 - 10:00 p.m.

April
Saturday, April 18 • 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

May
Sunday, May 17 • 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
Monday, May 18 • 7:00 - 10:00 p.m.

June
Saturday, June 13 • 800 a.m. - 500 p.m.
Saturday, June 20 • 800 a.m. - 500 p.m.

For course requirements and full 

information, visit www.jccnj.org or contact 

Kim Koza, Aquatics and Recreation Director, 

at 908-889-8800 x259 or kkoza@jccnj.org. 

Register online at www.jccnj.org.


